MARQUISE DIAMOND RANGE

MARQUISE DIAMOND IS A COMPLETE CABLE MANAGED SOLUTION. THE CONTEMPORARY
DESIGN USES A FIXED TOP AND SHARED LEG FRAME, OFFERING MAXIMUM FLEXIBILITY AND

SPACE EFFICIENT DESKING FOR THE MODERN OFFICE.

5 YEAR GUARANTEE

THE MARQUISE DIAMOND RANGE COMES IN THE FOLLOWING COLOURS:
BIRCH * BEECH * LIGHT OAK « MAPLE * CHERRY * WHITE * WALNUT

PLEASE SEE SAMPLE PACKS FOR EXACT COLOURS

N. 4 East Wing t +44(0)1279 406756
Gemini House f +44(0)1279 418964
Flex Meadow e info@diamond-office.co.uk

Harlow, Essex CM19 5T)J www.diamond-office.co.uk



MARQUIS DIAMOND WORKSTATIONS

CRESCENT
WORKSTATIONS

MAR-CWS14/12L
MAR-CWS14/12R
MAR-CWS16/12L
MAR-CWS16/12R
MAR-CWS18/12L

MAR-CWS18/12R

WAVE

1400 X 1200 CRESCENT
WORKSTATION LEFT HAND

1400 X 1200 CRESCENT
WORKSTATION RIGHT HAND

1600 X 1200 CRESCENT
WORKSTATION LEFT HAND

1600 X 1200 CRESCENT
WORKSTATION RIGHT HAND

1800 X 1200 CRESCENT
WORKSTATION LEFT HAND

1800 X 1200 CRESCENT
WORKSTATION RIGHT HAND

WORKSTATIONS

MAR-WWS12L

MAR-WWS12R

MAR-WWS14L

MAR-WWS14R

MAR-WWS16L

MAR-WWS16R

MAR-WWS18L

MAR-WWS18R

1200 WAVE WORKSTATION
LEFT HAND

1200 WAVE WORKSTATION
RIGHT HAND

1400 WAVE WORKSTATION
LEFT HAND

1400 WAVE WORKSTATION
RIGHT HAND

1600 WAVE WORKSTATION
RIGHT HAND

1600 WAVE WORKSTATION
RIGHT HAND

1800 WAVE WORKSTATION
LEFT HAND

1800 WAVE WORKSTATION
RIGHT HAND

PLEASE NOTE: PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF VAT

£291

£291

£319

£319

£346

£346

£220

£220

£242

£242

£264

£264

£286

£286

CRESCENT
ADD ON DESK

MAR-CWS14AL
MAR-CWS14AR
MAR-CWST6AL
MAR-CWS16AR
MAR-CWS18AL

MAR-CWS18AR

WAVE

1400 CRESCENT ADD ON LEFT
HAND

1400 CRESCENT ADD ON RIGHT
HAND

1600 CRESCENT ADD ON LEFT
HAND

1600 CRESCENT ADD ON RIGHT
HAND

1800 CRESCENT ADD ON LEFT
HAND

1800 CRESCENT ADD ON RIGHT
HAND

ADD ON DESK

MAR-WWS12AL 1200 WAVE ADD ON LEFT HAND
MAR-WWS12AR 1200 WAVE ADD ON RIGHT
HAND
MAR-WWST4AL 1400 WAVE ADD ON LEFT HAND
MAR-WWS14AR 1400 WAVE ADD ON RIGHT
HAND
MAR-WWS16AL 1600 WAVE ADD ON LEFT HAND
MAR-WWS16AR 1600 WAVE ADD ON RIGHT
HAND
MAR-WWS18AR 1800 WAVE ADD ON RIGHT
HAND
MAR-WWS18AL 1800 WAVE ADD ON RIGHT
HAND
MARQUIS

DIAMOND

£264

£264

£291

£291

£319

£319

£175
£175

£197

£197

£219

£219

£240

£240



RECTANGULAR RECTANGULAR
WORKSTATIONS ADD ON DESK

MAR-WS12 1200 WORKSTATION MAR-WS12A 1200 ADD ON WORKSTATION
MAR-WS14 1400 WORKSTATION MAR-WST4A 1400 ADD ON WORKSTATION
MAR-WS16 1600 WORKSTATION MAR-WST6A 1600 ADD ON WORKSTATION

MAR-WS18 1800 WORKSTATION MAR-WST8A 1800 ADD ON WORKSTATION

2 DRAWER MOBILE 3 DRAWER MOBILE 3 DRAWER DESK
PEDESTAL PEDESTAL HIGH PEDESTAL
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HIGH PEDESTAL

OUR TEAM FOR PEN
TRAYS AND OTHER
ACCESSORIES

MAR Q Uls PLEASE NOTE: PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF VAT

DIAMOND




MARQUIS DIAMOND CONFERENCE TABLES

TABLES

A STYLISH MEETING TABLE TO COMPLEMENT THE BEAM RANGE, AS FEATURED ABOVE. A PLUS 1
OPTION TO EXTEND THE TABLE LENGTH IS ALSO AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.

WOOD METAL
FINISHES FINISHES
MAR-TAB18 1800 X 800 TABLE £468
MAR-TAB24 2400 X 800 TABLE £543 Beech Light Oak Maple Cherry Birch White Walnut Silver White
PLEASE NOTE: PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF VAT 4 M A R Q U | S

DIAMOND



FILING CABINETS

BOOKCASES

MARBCDH ~ DESKHIGHBOOKCASE — £122
MARFC2  2DRAWERFILING CABINET ~ £257
MARFC2DH 2 DRAWERFILING CABNET ~ £310 VARECS 3 DRAWERFILING CABNET  £304
DESK HIGH
MARSSFC2 2 DRAWER SIDE FILER £418 MAR-FCA  4DRAWERFILNG CABINET ~ £345
CUPBOARDS TAMBOUR MAR-BCT 871mm HIGHBOOKCASE  £120
1 SHELF
MAR-BC2 1264mm HIGH BOOKCASE ~ £130
2 SHELF
MAR-BC3 1657mm HIGH BOOKCASE ~ £149
3 SHELF
MAR-BCDHQS  RADIAL DESK HIGH £238
BOOKCASE

MARQUIS

PLEASE NOTE: PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF VAT
DIAMOND SENO CES CLUSIVE O




